1. Do you or someone you Know currently have a Personal Support Worker (PSW)¢ PSWSs typically help individuals with daily living activities, such as hygiene, meals, and mobility, and
work as part of patient care teams. They work in a variety of environments, be it in long-term care homes, hospitals, or in-home care. They may also use job titles such as Social Worker,
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REGION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural
A B C D E F M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 105 103 104 355 233 101 127 848
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860
| personally have a PSW to help me 27 3 1 2 10 8 3 3 21
3% 2% 1% 4% 3% 3% 1% 3% 2%
* *
Someone | know has a PSW to help them 187 23 11 8 112 17 17 20 163
19% 17% 11% 13% 29% 7% 22% 17% 19%
E * ABCE BE*
| don't personally have one, but | may need one 135 20 14 9 62 23 7 14 119
in the future 13% 15% 14% 15% 16% 9% 9% 12% 14%
* E *
No 662 93 73 42 203 201 49 81 564
66% 69% 74% 70% 53% 81% 65% 69% 66%
D D* D ACDF D*
Sigma 1011 139 99 61 387 249 76 118 868
101% 102% 100% 102% 101% 100% 101% 102% 101%

Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_1. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - PSWs positively impact the lives of Canadians of all ages.

| REGION
‘ Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 105 103 104 355 233 101 127 848
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860
Top 2 Box (Net) 936 123 96 55 366 224 73 108 806
94% 90% 96% 92% 96% 90% 97% 93% 94%
Strongly agree 488 63 47 20 237 82 39 50 429
49% 46% 47% 34% 62% 33% 52% 43% 50%
E E* ABCE CE*
Somewhat agree 448 60 49 35 129 142 34 57 377
45% 44% 49% 58% 34% 57% 44% 49% 44%
D* AD ADF *
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 65 14 4 5 17 24 3 9 54
6% 10% 4% 8% 4% 10% 3% 7% 6%
D * D *
Somewhat disagree 45 12 4 3 12 13 1 5 40
5% 9% 4% 5% 3% 5% 1% 5% 5%
DF * *
Strongly disagree 20 2 - 2 4 10 2 3 14
2% 1% - 3% 1% 4% 2% 3% 2%
* B BD *
Sigma 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_2.To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - As | age, | would prefer in-home care over moving to a long-term care facility.

| REGION
‘ Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 105 103 104 355 233 101 127 848
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860
Top 2 Box (Net) 901 122 86 51 349 227 66 105 773
90% 90% 86% 86% 91% 92% 87% 91% 90%
* *
Strongly agree 526 60 45 33 221 126 42 59 454
53% 44% 45% 55% 58% 51% 55% 51% 53%
Somewhat agree 375 62 41 19 128 101 24 46 319
37% 45% 41% 31% 33% 41% 32% 40% 37%
CD * *
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 100 14 14 8 34 20 9 11 87
10% 10% 14% 14% 9% 8% 13% 9% 10%
* *
Somewhat disagree 77 13 11 6 26 14 7 7 68
8% 9% 11% 10% 7% 6% 9% 6% 8%
* *
Strongly disagree 24 2 2 2 8 7 3 4 19
2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 3% 3% 1% 2%
* *
Sigma 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_3. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | would only consider moving into an assisted living facility if | couldn't afford in-home care.

REGION
‘ Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 105 103 104 355 233 101 127 848
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860
Top 2 Box (Net) 817 111 76 47 321 198 63 89 705
82% 82% 76% 79% 84% 80% 84% 77% 82%
* *
Strongly agree 308 34 31 14 138 66 24 34 268
31% 25% 31% 24% 36% 27% 32% 30% 31%
* ACE *
Somewhat agree 509 77 45 33 183 131 39 55 438
51% 57% 45% 55% 48% 53% 52% 47% 51%
* *
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 184 25 24 12 61 50 12 27 155
18% 18% 24% 21% 16% 20% 16% 23% 18%
* *
Somewhat disagree 135 22 18 7 50 31 7 18 118
14% 16% 18% 12% 13% 12% 9% 15% 14%
* *
Strongly disagree 49 3 5 5 11 19 5 10 37
5% 2% 6% 9% 3% 8% 7% 8% 1%
* AD AD *
Sigma 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_4. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Being able to age in place would allow me to maintain my independence, comfort, and dignity as | get

older.
| REGION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 105 103 104 355 233 101 127 848
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860
Top 2 Box (Net) 957 127 96 56 370 238 71 109 825
96% 93% 97% 93% 97% 96% 94% 93% 96%
* *
Strongly agree 617 85 61 33 247 148 43 70 534
62% 62% 62% 56% 64% 60% 57% 60% 62%
* *
Somewhat agree 341 42 35 22 123 90 28 39 291
34% 31% 35% 37% 32% 36% 37% 33% 34%
* *
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 44 9 3 4 13 10 5 8 35
4% 7% 3% 7% 3% 1% 6% 7% 1%
* *
Somewhat disagree 29 8 3 3 8 5 2 5 23
3% 6% 3% 5% 2% 2% 2% 4% 3%
* *
Strongly disagree 15 1 - 1 4 5 3 3 12
1% 1% - 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1%
Sigma 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_5. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | would consider borrowing money to cover the cost of in-home care for myself or a loved one.

| REGION
‘ Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 105 103 104 355 233 101 127 848
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860
Top 2 Box (Net) 449 55 46 26 192 86 43 49 392
45% 41% 46% 44% 50% 35% 57% 42% 46%
E* E AE*
Strongly agree 107 12 12 6 50 19 8 12 92
11% 9% 12% 10% 13% 8% 11% 10% 11%
* E *
Somewhat agree 342 44 33 21 142 67 35 37 299
34% 32% 34% 35% 37% 27% 47% 31% 35%
* E AE*
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 552 81 53 33 190 162 32 68 468
55% 59% 54% 56% 50% 65% 43% 58% 54%
F * BDF *
Somewhat disagree 331 50 34 19 111 95 22 36 283
33% 37% 34% 32% 29% 39% 29% 31% 33%
* D *
Strongly disagree 221 31 20 14 79 67 10 31 185
22% 22% 20% 24% 21% 27% 14% 27% 22%
* F *
Sigma 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Top 2 Box Summary

| REGION
‘ Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 105 103 104 355 233 101 127 848

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860

PSWs positively impact the lives of Canadians of 936 123 96 55 366 224 73 108 806

all ages. 94% 90% 96% 92% 96% 90% 97% 93% 94%

As | age, | would prefer in-home care over 901 122 86 51 349 227 66 105 773

moving to a long-term care facility. 90% 90% 86% 86% 91% 92% 87% 91% 90%
* *

| would only consider moving into an assisted 817 111 76 47 321 198 63 89 705

living facility if | couldn't afford in-home care. 82% 82% 76% 79% 84% 80% 84% 77% 82%
* *

Being able to age in place would allow me to 957 127 96 56 370 238 71 109 825

maintain my independence, comfort, and dignity 96% 93% 97% 93% 97% 96% 94% 93% 96%

as | get older. * *

| would consider borrowing money to cover the 449 55 46 26 192 86 43 49 392

cost of in-home care for myself or a loved one. 45% 41% 46% 44% 50% 35% 57% 42% 46%
E* E AE*

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

REGION
‘ Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 105 103 104 355 233 101 127 848
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 136 99 60 383 248 76 116 860
PSWs positively impact the lives of Canadians of 65 14 4 5 17 24 3 9 54
all ages. 6% 10% 4% 8% 4% 10% 3% 7% 6%
D * D *
As | age, | would prefer in-home care over 100 14 14 8 34 20 9 11 87
moving to a long-term care facility. 10% 10% 14% 14% 9% 8% 13% 9% 10%
* *
| would only consider moving into an assisted 184 25 24 12 61 50 12 27 155
living facility if | couldn't afford in-home care. 18% 18% 24% 21% 16% 20% 16% 23% 18%
* *
Being able to age in place would allow me to 44 9 3 4 13 10 5 8 35
maintain my independence, comfort, and dignity 4% 7% 3% 7% 3% 4% 6% 7% 4%
as | get older. * *
| would consider borrowing money to cover the 552 81 53 33 190 162 32 68 468
cost of in-home care for myself or a loved one. 55% 59% 54% 56% 50% 65% 43% 58% 54%
F * BDF *

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4 1. In your opinion regarding PSWs, which of the following have become better, remained the same, or worsened in the last two years? - Access to a PSW

| REGION
‘ Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 335 32 27 31 165 45 35 41 288
Base: All Answering (wtd) 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 36 296
Better 36 9 2 1 18 3 3 1 36
11% 20% 8% 8% 10% 7% 12% 2% 12%
* * 3k * 3k * * *
Remained the same 110 15 8 6 55 18 8 14 92
32% 35% 32% 34% 30% 39% 29% 41% 31%
* %k %k * * *
Worsened 117 10 12 4 68 11 12 12 103
35% 23% 44% 25% 38% 24% 45% 33% 35%
* * 3k * 3k * * *
Not sure 76 10 4 6 39 14 4 9 64
22% 22% 15% 34% 22% 29% 14% 24% 22%
* %k %k * * *
Sigma 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 36 296
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of Contents




4 2. In your opinion regarding PSWs, which of the following have become better, remained the same, or worsened in the last two years? - PSW availability in your area

REGION
‘ Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 335 32 27 31 165 45 35 41 288
Base: All Answering (wtd) 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 36 296
Better 40 9 2 * 22 3 4 2 37
12% 21% 7% 3% 12% 7% 16% 6% 12%
* * 3k * 3k * * *
Remained the same 125 18 8 8 64 17 11 14 109
37% 42% 29% 47% 36% 36% 42% 40% 37%
* %k %k * * *
Worsened 91 10 9 3 49 13 7 13 76
27% 23% 33% 19% 27% 28% 27% 37% 26%
* * 3k * 3k * * *
Not sure 82 6 8 6 45 14 4 6 73
24% 14% 30% 31% 25% 29% 16% 17% 25%
* %k %k * * *
Sigma 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 36 296
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4 3. In your opinion regarding PSWs, which of the following have become better, remained the same, or worsened in the last two years? - Affordability of PSW support

REGION
‘ Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 335 32 27 31 165 45 35 41 288
Base: All Answering (wtd) 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 36 296
Better 26 4 2 - 14 3 2 - 26
8% 10% 7% - 8% 7% 9% - 9%
* * 3k * 3k * * *
Remained the same 106 19 7 5 56 12 7 12 91
31% 43% 25% 30% 31% 27% 27% 33% 31%
* %k %k * * *
Worsened 123 13 12 7 62 19 10 15 108
36% 30% 47% 37% 35% 42% 38% 42% 37%
* * 3k * 3k * * *
Not sure 83 7 5 6 47 12 7 9 70
24% 16% 21% 33% 26% 25% 25% 25% 24%
* %k %k * * *
Sigma 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 36 296
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4 4. In your opinion regarding PSWs, which of the following have become better, remained the same, or worsened in the last two years? - Training for PSWs

| REGION
‘ Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 335 32 27 31 165 45 35 41 288
Base: All Answering (wtd) 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 36 296
Better 61 9 5 3 37 5 3 6 54
18% 20% 19% 15% 21% 11% 10% 16% 18%
* * 3k * 3k * * *
Remained the same 114 20 7 6 50 20 11 16 95
34% 47% 26% 35% 28% 43% 42% 46% 32%
D* %k %k D* * *
Worsened 58 5 5 2 35 9 4 7 50
17% 11% 18% 10% 19% 19% 15% 20% 17%
* * 3k * 3k * * *
Not sure 105 9 10 7 58 12 9 6 96
31% 22% 36% 40% 33% 27% 33% 18% 33%
* %k %k * * *
Sigma 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 36 296
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4 5. In your opinion regarding PSWs, which of the following have become better, remained the same, or worsened in the last two years? - Addressing burnout for PSWs

| REGION
‘ Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 335 32 27 31 165 45 35 41 288
Base: All Answering (wtd) 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 36 296
Better 29 9 2 * 13 3 1 1 27
8% 21% 8% 3% 7% 7% 3% 4% 9%
DF* * 3k * 3k * * *
Remained the same 88 11 4 4 49 14 6 12 73
26% 26% 15% 22% 27% 30% 21% 34% 25%
* %k %k * * *
Worsened 116 13 10 9 60 13 12 14 102
34% 29% 39% 49% 33% 29% 44% 39% 35%
* * 3k * 3k * * *
Not sure 106 10 10 5 58 16 8 8 94
31% 23% 38% 26% 32% 34% 32% 23% 32%
* %k %k * * *
Sigma 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 36 296
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4_6. In your opinion regarding PSWs, which of the following have become better, remained the same, or worsened in the last two years? - Time a PSW is able to spend with you

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K S40K - <S60K S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids Rural
<$100K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 335 32 27 31 165 45 35 85 63 106 66 71 264 41 288
Base: All Answering (wtd) 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 83 61 107 73 82 257 36 296
Better 39 8 4 1 18 4 3 7 8 12 12 17 21 2 34
11% 19% 15% 8% 10% 9% 12% 8% 13% 11% 17% 21% 8% 6% 12%
* * %k * 3k * * * * * * L* *
Remained the same 110 13 9 5 50 23 10 27 21 35 20 30 80 16 94
32% 31% 35% 29% 28% 48% 36% 32% 35% 33% 27% 36% 31% 44% 32%
* k% k% D* * * * * * * *
Worsened 102 12 6 3 67 9 6 19 15 33 27 24 78 8 93
30% 27% 22% 18% 37% 19% 23% 23% 25% 31% 37% 29% 30% 21% 31%
* %k %k E * * * * * * * *
Not sure 89 10 7 8 45 11 8 31 17 28 14 11 78 10 75
26% 23% 28% 46% 25% 24% 29% 37% 27% 26% 19% 13% 30% 29% 25%
Sigma 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 83 61 107 73 82 257 36 296
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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7. In-home care from a PSW can range from $19 to $75 an hour ($150 - $600 per eight-hour workday). What best describes your awareness of the cost of in-home care:

| REGION

‘ Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Rural Urban
A B C D E F M N

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 335 32 27 31 165 45 35 41 288

Base: All Answering (wtd) 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 36 296

| was not previously aware of the cost of in- 170 19 11 12 89 30 9 22 145

home care from a PSW 50% 44% 41% 69% 50% 64% 33% 63% 49%
* * %k * %k F* * *

I&#39;m generally aware of the cost of in-home 98 12 8 3 55 8 12 7 88

care but | have not considered it as part of my 29% 29% 32% 18% 31% 16% 44% 20% 30%

retirement planning * * % *k * E* *

I1&#39;m generally aware of the cost of in-home a4 7 4 2 24 4 3 3 42

care and have considered it as part of my 13% 17% 15% 13% 13% 9% 11% 8% 14%

retirement planning but I&#39;m concerned it is * *k *k * * *

1&#39;m aware of the cost of in-home care, have 21 4 1 - 9 5 2 2 17

planned for it and can afford it if necessary to 6% 10% 1% - 5% 10% 9% 7% 6%

age in place. * *k *k * * *

Other 5 - 2 - 2 - 1 1 4

2% - 8% - 1% - 3% 2% 1%

* * %k * %k * * *

Sigma 339 43 26 18 179 46 26 36 296

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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